## 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Mile For Mustard Seed



## **Business & Individual Sponsors**

On Saturday, June 16<sup>th</sup> Friendship Park Community Center, in cooperation with Mustard Seed and the churches of Point Place, is sponsoring

## 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Mile for Mustard Seed Walk.

The walk starts at 9:00 a.m. at Cullen Park and ends at Friendship Park Community Center.

Proceeds will go to the Mustard Seed (located at 5420 302 Street, Toledo, OH 43611), a local non-profit organization supplying food, school supplies and other necessities to deserving families in our community.

There will be t-shirts with sponsors' name listed on the back.

For a **minimum** \$30.00 **donation** you can have your name or company name can be listed on the back of the t-shirt. T-Shirts will be Dark Purple w/ White print this year.

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIP: Friday, May 25, 2018

For more information call or text - Joyce Ejhinger @ 419 320 9979

We hope we can count on your support!

Forms and donations can be dropped off at the Point Place Library or
Mail to: Ruth Kohn, 6159 Bahiamar, Toledo, OH 43611 by May 25, 2018

DONATION: \$30.00 or \_\_\_\_\_ CHECK # \_\_\_\_\_ CASH\_\_\_\_\_

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_ SPONSOR'S NAME ON BACK OF T-SHIRT: \_\_\_\_\_\_

SPONSOR'S SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_ T-Shirt pick-up Day of walk or at The Shirt Size: S M L XL XXL Mustard Seed

Check here if you DO NOT want a T-Shirt.

100% of your donation will go to the Mustard Seed

After June 19